11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Lunch

Welcome & Introduction

Simone Maloz, Executive Director,
Restore or Retreat

State Efforts

Meg Bankston and Charles Sutcliffe,
Governor's Office of Coastal Activities

Local Efforts

Reggie Dupre
Dwayne Bourgeois
Windell Curole
Ben Malbrough

Resources



