11:00 AM	Lunch
11:30 AM	Welcome & Introduction Simone Maloz, Executive Director, Restore or Retreat
12:00 PM	State Efforts Meg Bankston and Charles Sutcliffe, Governor's Office of Coastal Activities
12:30 PM	<i>Local Efforts</i> Reggie Dupre Dwayne Bourgeois Windell Curole Ben Malbrough
1:00 PM	Resources